Y&iT / g / 9Ra= /4 /2019

AR qHD R
(Sramer fawrT, vere, HaE)

fawg . wemEcieaR Rea gifers 8w @t wlier &1 fiwr

ag Yfud fbar e @ & aRaw éfa srfey @ siafa § semevar Reua 2R
ﬁqﬁ#ﬁg{aﬂﬂﬁﬁmzzaﬁazmsﬁm Y[ellg 2019 T 3 Afewt ot el @ forg
991 4 g 2|

ol pHeRAl /Ul @ a2 |

vy tlaﬁaﬂ/u"enﬂ:r/ﬂg/ﬂa_'/uz/zuﬁ
fastia : 25 andel 2019

gRETfer : Sexe & A W YEead & o T /el de erifern / wran
Pt /Hag A/ @ mivrerar



l WRO/Admn/Circular/4/2016
BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS
(Admn. Dept., WRO, Mumbai)

CIRCULAR

Sub: Extension of Contract Period of Holiday Home at Mahabaleshwar.

This is to inform that the contract period of existing Holiday Home under
WRO at Mahabaleshwar has been extended for a further period of Three
months from 22/04/2019 to 21/07/20189.

This is for information of all employees/pensioners of BIS.

My A
(Rita Broota)
Section Officer (Administration)

Ref : WRO/Admn/09/03/02/2016

Dated : 25/04/2019

Circulated to All Department at HQ/ROs/BOs/NIIT & Labs through internet.





